PANEL-PRINT ... UNIOBOX 2 DATASHEET... PANEL-PRINT... UNIOBOX 2 DATASHEET ..UB2PDF 25/02/11
Lincoln Binns Ltd. Oakendene Estate, Cowfold, West Sussex RH13 8AZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1403 865486    Fax:+44 (0)1403 865487. Website: www.panel-print.com
Silver or black anodized combination extruded and sheet aluminium box to take circuit boards of width
100mm, 128mm, 160mm and 220mm and length 80mm, 120mm, 160mm and 220mm.
The box comprises a pair of extruded aluminium sides of height 82mm which accept an aluminium top and
bottom plate to form a box section.  Front and rear plates are fixed into the side extrusions using self tapping
screws to form the enclosure and retain the top and bottom plates. The maximum height of components on a

Extrusion
Length
Order Code
Black
Order Code
Silver
100 x 80 104 80 U2B-104x080 U2S-104x080
100 x 120 104 120 U2B-104x120 U2S-104x120
100 x 160 104 160 U2B-104x160 U2S-104x160
100 x 220 104 220 U2B-104x220 U2S-104x220
128 x 80 132 80 U2B-132x080 U2S-132x080
128 x 120 132 120 U2B-132x120 U2S-132x120
128 x 160 132 160 U2B-132x160 U2S-132x160
128 x 220 132 220 U2B-132x220 U2S-132x220
160 x 80 164 80 U2B-164x080 U2S-164x080
160 x 120 164 120 U2B-164x120 U2S-164x120
160 x 160 164 160 U2B-164x160 U2S-164x160
160 x 220 164 220 U2B-164x220 U2S-164x220
220 x 80 224 80 U2B-224x080 U2S-224x080
220 x 120 224 120 U2B-224x120 U2S-224x120
220 x 160 224 160 U2B-224x160 U2S-224x160
Carrier  size
mm
Order Code
100 x 80 CN-100080
100 x 120 CN-100120
100 x 160 CN-100160
100 x 220 CN-100220
128 x 80 CN-128080
128 x 120 CN-128120
128 x 160 CN-128160
128 x 220 CN-128220
160 x 80 CN-160080
160 x 120 CN-160120
160 x 160 CN-160160
160 x 220 CN-160220
220 x 80 CN-220080
220 x 120 CN-220120
UnioBox 2 Order Codes: